
family home mom’s cell dad’s cell mom’s email dad’s email (*if he should be 
on the distribution lists)

Eric & Peggy Adams 270.369.0964 270.300.4734 270.300.0582 peggyadams22@gmail.com ericadams522@gmail.com

Brian and Connie Brown 270.543.4635 270.792.8134 clbrown4205@yahoo.com

Bill & Crystal Costello 954.651.7290 954.632.0065 costellosix@gmail.com billcostello61@gmail.com

Ben & Carol Gardner 808.497.1613 cgardner0698@yahoo.com

Brandon & Brandy Givan 270.307.1522 givan_9@msn.com

Chris & Ellen Greeley 502.439.3023 502.417.7410 candegreeley@bellsouth.net

Steve & Phyllis Green 270.862.2175 270.723.9374 270.723.3550 kygreenfamily@gmail.com
Brook Hunt 270.401.5048 stephbrookhunt@icloud.com

David & Jody Ingalls 270.862-5968
*TRY FIRST*

270.501-0817
*no cell signal at home*

davidjodyingalls@gmail.com

Hans & Margaret Kirkman 270.877.6927 270.872.9380 1blessedmomx9@gmail.com

Don & Elizabeth Meinshausen 270.945.5007 270-945-5006 elizabeth.c.meinshausen@gmail.com

Phillip & Tracy Moore 270.862.3493 270.769.8200 jtracy.moore@gmail.com

Daryl & Lee Ann Pepper 270.268.4100 pepper.leeann@gmail.com

Mike & Michelle Piscatello 270.307.9573 270.401.4255 michelle@piscatello.org mike@piscatello.org

Jeff & Amber Scroggs 502-744-9069 ambercscroggs@gmail.com

Chuck & Erica Searl 270-763-6930 270-505-5915 *try 
1st*

270.505.5930 ericasearl@gmail.com

Jim & Gina Jo Sedlak 270.735.9214 703.216.8391 703.216.8097 jim-ginajo@msn.com jsedlak@juno.com

Robbie & Kristy Stith 270-872-7974 270-872-7974 kristystith@gmail.com
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Tapestry Alum Families
J.T. & Andrea Kirkpatrick 270.862.2343 270.735.2547 andrea@joyindeed.com
Darin & Kelly Thomson 270-360-1017 845-234-2061 darin.kelly.thomson@gmail.com
Steve & Lisa Wright 270.528.3746 502-648-2177 lswright8@gmail.com
Jerry & Leigh Ann Pierce 270.234.8507 256.599.3120 pierces101@gmail.com
Jeff & Mary Thomas 270.765.5671 502 381 9332 thomasfamilyof12@windstream.net
David & Katie Sullivan

TOG FAMILIES Street City Zip Code

Eric & Peggy Adams 1723 Mud Splash Rd Glendale 42740

Brian and Connie Brown 379 Arvel Wise Ln Elizabethtown 42701

Bill & Crystal Costello 1 Oakwood Dr. Vine Grove 40175

Ben & Carol Gardner 108 Mallard Crossing Elizabethtown 42701

Brandon & Brandy Givan 108 Carey Lane Elizabethtown 42701

Chris & Ellen Greeley 4400 Catherine Dr. Crestwood 40014

Steve & Phyllis Green 1701 Yates Chapel Rd. Cecilia 42724
Joshua & Brook Hunt 935 Burns Rd. Vine Grove 40175

David & Jody Ingalls 14000 St. John Road Rineyville 40162

Hans & Margaret Kirkman 4020 Vine Grove Road Vine Grove 40175

Don & Elizabeth Meinshausen 1142A N. Logsdon Pkwy Radcliff 40160

Phillip & Tracy Moore 1125 Howe Valley Road Cecilia 42724

Daryl & Lee Ann Pepper 907 Dogwood Circle Elizabethtown 42701

Mike & Michelle Piscatello 101 Rhinestone Court Elizabethtown 42701

Jeff & Amber Scroggs 211 Clearfield Dr Elizabethtown 42701

Chuck & Erica Searl 254 Waterfowl Loop Rineyville 40162

Jim & Gina Jo Sedlak 107 Connecticut Court Elizabethtown 42701

Robbie & Kristy Stith 525 Langley Trace Elizabethtown 42701
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